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上海交通大学医学院
分数 人数 累计人数

619分及以上 49 49
618 12 61
617 11 72
616 15 87
615 19 106
614 16 122
613 16 138
612 34 172
611 22 194
610 38 232
609 26 258
608 32 290
607 35 325
606 46 371
605 48 419
604 52 471
603 53 524
602 52 576
601 59 635
600 57 692
599 61 753
598 56 809
597 77 886
596 80 966
595 91 1057
594 83 1140
593 102 1242
592 93 1335
591 75 1410
590 97 1507
589 92 1599
588 99 1698
587 108 1806
586 117 1923
585 106 2029
584 103 2132
583 111 2243
582 110 2353
581 120 2473
580 123 2596
579 139 2735
578 121 2856
577 122 2978
576 148 3126
575 128 3254
574 126 3380
573 125 3505
572 152 3657
571 138 3795
570 139 3934
569 139 4073
568 154 4227
567 144 4371
566 154 4525
565 149 4674
564 120 4794
563 144 4938
562 157 5095
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分数 人数 累计人数
561 149 5244
560 124 5368
559 148 5516
558 137 5653
557 125 5778
556 127 5905
555 150 6055
554 130 6185
553 128 6313
552 132 6445
551 103 6548
550 128 6676
549 114 6790
548 125 6915
547 115 7030
546 109 7139
545 118 7257
544 103 7360
543 100 7460
542 125 7585
541 95 7680
540 115 7795
539 98 7893
538 111 8004
537 117 8121
536 108 8229
535 89 8318
534 87 8405
533 97 8502
532 89 8591
531 75 8666
530 76 8742
529 63 8805
528 84 8889
527 71 8960
526 58 9018
525 54 9072
524 66 9138
523 63 9201
522 62 9263
521 67 9330
520 59 9389
519 47 9436
518 50 9486
517 49 9535
516 49 9584
515 50 9634
514 56 9690
513 50 9740
512 40 9780
511 50 9830
510 31 9861
509 41 9902
508 31 9933
507 27 9960
506 36 9996
505 38 10034
504 22 10056
503 27 10083
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